Electrical
• 120–277 VAC input
• 10 kV surge protection
• ≥0.9 power factor
• 0–10 V dimming
• Wiring connects using included weatherproof terminal block
• 50,000 hour rated (L70) LED lifetime
Photometrics

diameter,
42 in. tall]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: BLRB-30K22W-742
Available Models
Round Style
□ BLRB-30K22W-742
□ BLRB-40K22W-742
□ BLRB-50K22W-742
Integrated LED Bollard Specifications
BLRB and BLSB Series
5-Year
Warranty120–277 VAC
Voltage
IP65
50,000 Hour
Lifetime-40°–122° F
Square Style
□ BLSB-30K22W-742
□ BLSB-40K22W-742
□ BLSB-50K22W-742
BLRB-xK22W-742 BLSB-xK22W-742
Certifications and Compliances
These bollards are UL Listed in compliance
with UL 1598. They are also IP65 rated for
installation in wet environments.
Specifications
Dimensional Drawing Photometric Diagrams
BLRB
3.87 in.
98 mm
3.37 in.
86 mm
6.25 in.
159 mm
42.1 in.
1.07 m
42.1 in.
1.07 m
6.25 in.
159 mm
BLSB
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model BLRB BLSB
Color Temperature 3000K 4000K or 5000K 3000K 4000K or 5000K
Brightness 2,530 2,640 2,530 2,640
Efficacy 115 lm/W 120 lm/W 115 lm/W 120 lm/W
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
Power Consumption 22 W
Current Draw 183 mA @ 120 VAC / 79 mA @ 277 VAC
CRI 80+
Dimming 0–10 V
Beam Angle symmetrical (360° H x 22.5° V)
BUG Rating B1-U3-G2
Product Weight 11.4 lb (5.2 kg) 15.4 lb (7 kg)
Environmental Rating IP65
Ambient Operating Temperature -40°–122° F (-40°–50° C)
Rated Life (L70) 50,000 hours
Round Integrated LED Bollard with Louvers
BLRK Series
0
30